
Rīga
25.02.11

1 Martinovs Deniss 04.02.96 Aizkraukles nov. SS V. Veļčinskis
2 Raivo Beikmanis 17.09.97 BJC "Laimīte" L. Haritonovs
3 Krauja Pēteris 02.04.96 Valmieras BSS R.Ravinskis
4 Lapko Dāvis 10.05.96 Valmieras BSS R.Ravinskis
5 Dzirkalis Mārcis 26.06.97 Valmieras BSS P.Karlivāns
6 Grunte Niklāvs 16.11.96 Ogres nov. SC G. Heidingers
7 Čākurs Alvis 10.04.96 Rūjienas nov. SS I.Grava, P.Karlivāns
8 Nordens Rihards 10.08.96 Jelgavas nov. BJSS S.Lorence
9 Muižnieks Emīls 12.05.96 Jelgavas nov. BJSS S.Lorence
10 Millers Ričards 05.06.97 SS "Arkadija" I.Zālīte
11 Ezeriņš Sīmanis 20.05.97 SS "Arkadija" I.Zālīte
12 Heiliks Artjoms 01.03.97 SS "Arkadija" R.Romānova
13 Borodins Ivans 1997 SS "Arkadija" R.Romānova
14 Druva Artūrs 17.04.96 SS "Arkadija" S.Sabājevs
15 Andžāns Kārlis 13.08.96 SS "Arkadija" S.Sabājevs
16 Smirnovs Artūrs 27.09.96 SS "Arkadija" S.Sabājevs

LVS kausu izc īņa

Pielaisto dal ībnieku saraksts z ēniem

60 m

16 Smirnovs Artūrs 27.09.96 SS "Arkadija" S.Sabājevs
17 Namavīrs  Dmitrijs 21.02.97 SS "Arkadija" J.Iļjušina
18 Morozovs Maksims 11.11.96 SS "Arkadija" J.Iļjušina
19 Taldikins Semjons 30.03.96 SS "Arkadija" J.Iļjušina
20 Ābrams Emīls  11.08.97 BJC IK "Auseklis" M.Lūse
21 Elizabete Heiliks 01.03.97 SS "Arkadija" L. Romanovska
22 Ivans Borodins 08.01.97
23 Strods Mikus 09.11.96 SB "Liesma" D.Mankusa
24 Krauja Pēteris 02.04.96 Valmieras BSS R.Ravinskis
25 Lapko Dāvis 10.05.96 Valmieras BSS R.Ravinskis
26 Dzirkalis Mārcis 26.06.97 Valmieras BSS P.Karlivāns

1 Laiviņš Aivis 18.06.97 Aizkraukles nov. SS M. Holsts
2 Fjodorovs Antons 29.11.96 Valmieras BSS R.Ravinskis
3 Ozols Ingus 28.02.97 SB "Liesma" D.Mankusa
4 Patmalnieks Aigars 08.01.97 SS "Arkadija" A.Klapote
5 Fjodorovs Antons 29.11.96 Valmieras BSS R.Ravinskis

Jūdzes skr ējiens



1 Sondors Kārlis 15.04.97 Preiļu nov. BJSS L.Valdonis
2 Strods Mikus 09.11.96 SB "Liesma" D.Mankusa
3 Grunte Niklāvs 16.11.96 Ogres nov. SC G. Heidingers
4 Čākurs Alvis 10.04.96 Rūjienas nov. SS I.Grava, P.Karlivāns
5 Nordens Rihards 10.08.96 Jelgavas nov. BJSS S.Lorence
6 Muižnieks Emīls 12.05.96 Jelgavas nov. BJSS S.Lorence
7 Millers Ričards 05.06.97 SS "Arkadija" I.Zālīte
8 Ezeriņš Sīmanis 20.05.97 SS "Arkadija" I.Zālīte
9 Heiliks Artjoms 01.03.97 SS "Arkadija" R.Romānova
10 Borodins Ivans 1997 SS "Arkadija" R.Romānova
11 Druva Artūrs 17.04.96 SS "Arkadija" S.Sabājevs
12 Andžāns Kārlis 13.08.96 SS "Arkadija" S.Sabājevs
13 Smirnovs Artūrs 27.09.96 SS "Arkadija" S.Sabājevs
14 Namavīrs  Dmitrijs 21.02.97 SS "Arkadija" J.Iļjušina
15 Elizabete Heiliks 01.03.97 SS "Arkadija" L. Romanovska
16 Krauja Pēteris 02.04.96 Valmieras BSS R.Ravinskis
17 Lapko Dāvis 10.05.96 Valmieras BSS R.Ravinskis
18 Dzirkalis Mārcis 26.06.97 Valmieras BSS P.Karlivāns

Tāllēkšana


